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GENETICS

BALLYRICHARD MIKE

Al CODE — SHORT NAME BREED PEDIGREE PEDIGREE STATUS
{@ JE8661 =  MIKE o JE 9 OKT X WSY X VFF El PED

HBNO. JERIRLM215233130733 BRED BY

aAa Beta Casein

DATE OF BIRTH 26-APR-2021 COAT COLOUR

KAPPA CASEIN POLLED STATUS

€21.00 - €47.00 inc VAT
e W
€163 LAMENESS -0.01

PRODUCTION €76 82 SCC 0.02 91
FERTILITY €29 50 MASTITIS % 0.01 29
CALVING €18 92
BEEF €-139 64
MAINTENANCE €14 51 MILK TIME (SEQ) -21.85 29
MANAGEMENT n B MILK TEMP'T 0.06 26

EENEENIES IR

MILK KGS

FAT KGS

PROTEIN KGS

FAT %

PROTEIN %

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 23-SEP-25

CALVING DIFF
-295 82
186 82 DAU CALVING 4.57
06 82 GEST LENGTH -1.98
CALF MORT 0.52
+0.55
+02 HEIFER 4.55

-0.91

15

52

42

CARCWT -33

CARC CONF -0.74

78

98

84

89

CEEEENT

70

57



